
Smt. Kamalaben Gambhirchand Shah Department of Mass Media / Management Studies
Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019

FY.BMS SEMESTER-II ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-2025 (2023-2024) (OLD NEP) (2023 | 2023 - 2024)

NAME : PARKAR SHIVANI SANJAY

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

567 2023021001041047 27 204101 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER-I

MMPBMSMAJ10341 Fundamentals of Marketing IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 21 - - 100 41 - 41/100 4 P 4.2 16.8 c

MMPBMSMAJ10441 Principles of Management IA/Th 10/25 13 10/25 10 - - 50 23 - 23/50 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

MMPBMSOP10541 Financial Accounting IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 31 - - 100 51 - 51/100 4 B 5.6 22.4 c

MMPBMSVSC10641 Personality Development IA/Th 10/25 14 10/25 16 - - 50 30 - 30/50 2 A 7 14 x

MMPBMSSEC10741 Business Economics IA/Th 10/25 12 10/25 15 - - 50 27 - 27/50 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

MMPENGAEC10121 English A: Business Communication Skills-I IA/Th 10/25 16 10/25 13 - - 50 29 - 29/50 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

MMPBMSVEC10941 Information Technology – I IA/Th 10/25 15 10/25 10 - - 50 25 - 25/50 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

MMPFCIKS10403 Indian Knowledge System- Heritage of India CCE - - - - 20/50 37 50 37 - 37/50 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 c

MMPCC10174 Climate Action through Waste Management CCE - - - - 20/50 27 50 27 - 27/50 2 B 5.9 11.8 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 TOTAL EGP :128 GPA: 5.82 GRADE: B TOTAL: 290/550 PERCENTAGE: 52.73 % RESULT: PASSED

SEMESTER-II

MMPBMSMAJ20341 Marketing Management IA/Th 20/50 22 20/50 22 - - 100 44 - 44/100 4 P 4.8 19.2 c

MMPBMSMAJ20441 Business Environment IA/Th 10/25 13 10/25 10 - - 50 23 - 23/50 2 C 5.1 10.2 c

MMPBMSMIN20641 Human Resource Management & Development IA/Th 10/25 19 10/25 12 - - 50 31 - 31/50 2 A 7.2 14.4 c

MMPBMSOP20941 Business & Industrial Laws IA/Th 20/50 22 20/50 20 - - 100 42 - 42/100 4 P 4.4 17.6 c

MMPBMSVSC21041 Macro Economics IA/Th 10/25 20 10/25 10 - - 50 30 - 30/50 2 A 7 14 c

MMPBMSSEC21141 Financial Literacy IA/Th 10/25 11 10/25 10 - - 50 21 - 21/50 2 P 4.4 8.8 c

MMPENGAEC20221 English A: Business Communication Skills II IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 13 - - 50 23 - 23/50 2 C 5.1 10.2 c

MMPBMSVEC21241 Information Technology-II IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 10 - - 50 20 - 20/50 2 P 4 8 c

MMPCC20173 Disaster Management CCE - - - - 20/50 20 50 20 - 20/50 2 P 4 8 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 TOTAL EGP :110.4 GPA: 5.02 GRADE: C TOTAL: 254/550 PERCENTAGE: 46.18 % RESULT: PASSED

TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: 5.42 GRADE: C GRAND TOTAL: 544 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 49.45 % RESULT : PASS
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Smt. Kamalaben Gambhirchand Shah Department of Mass Media / Management Studies
Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019

FY.BMS SEMESTER-II ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-2025 (2023-2024) (OLD NEP) (2023 | 2023 - 2024)

NAME : RANE SRUSHTI SUDHIR

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

470 2023021001041011 31 204102 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER-I

MMPBMSMAJ10341 Fundamentals of Marketing IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 23 - - 100 43 - 43/100 4 P 4.6 18.4 c

MMPBMSMAJ10441 Principles of Management IA/Th 10/25 18 10/25 11 - - 50 29 - 29/50 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

MMPBMSOP10541 Financial Accounting IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

MMPBMSVSC10641 Personality Development IA/Th 10/25 14 10/25 13 - - 50 27 - 27/50 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

MMPBMSSEC10741 Business Economics IA/Th 10/25 18 10/25 13 - - 50 31 - 31/50 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

MMPENGAEC10121 English A: Business Communication Skills-I IA/Th 10/25 17 10/25 16 - - 50 33 - 33/50 2 A 7.6 15.2 x

MMPBMSVEC10941 Information Technology – I IA/Th 10/25 21 10/25 11 - - 50 32 - 32/50 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

MMPFCIKS10403 Indian Knowledge System- Heritage of India CCE - - - - 20/50 37 50 37 - 37/50 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 c

MMPCC10174 Climate Action through Waste Management CCE - - - - 20/50 27 50 27 - 27/50 2 B 5.9 11.8 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 TOTAL EGP :132.4 GPA: 6.02 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 299/550 PERCENTAGE: 54.36 % RESULT: PASSED

SEMESTER-II

MMPBMSMAJ20341 Marketing Management IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

MMPBMSMAJ20441 Business Environment IA/Th 10/25 13 10/25 11 - - 50 24 - 24/50 2 C 5.3 10.6 c

MMPBMSMIN20641 Human Resource Management & Development IA/Th 10/25 15 10/25 11 - - 50 26 - 26/50 2 B 5.7 11.4 c

MMPBMSOP20941 Business & Industrial Laws IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

MMPBMSVSC21041 Macro Economics IA/Th 10/25 21 10/25 10 - - 50 31 - 31/50 2 A 7.2 14.4 c

MMPBMSSEC21141 Financial Literacy IA/Th 10/25 11 10/25 10 - - 50 21 - 21/50 2 P 4.4 8.8 c

MMPENGAEC20221 English A: Business Communication Skills II IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 19 - - 50 29 - 29/50 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 c

MMPBMSVEC21241 Information Technology-II IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 10 - - 50 20 - 20/50 2 P 4 8 c

MMPCC20173 Disaster Management CCE - - - - 20/50 20 50 20 - 20/50 2 P 4 8 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 TOTAL EGP :106.4 GPA: 4.84 GRADE: P TOTAL: 251/550 PERCENTAGE: 45.64 % RESULT: PASSED

TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: 5.43 GRADE: C GRAND TOTAL: 550 / 1100 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 50.00 % RESULT : PASS

Place : Mumbai
Date : 04/12/2025Controller Of Examinations Principal
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Smt. Kamalaben Gambhirchand Shah Department of Mass Media / Management Studies
Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019

FY.BMS SEMESTER-II ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-2025 (2023-2024) (OLD NEP) (2023 | 2023 - 2024)

NAME : SHAIKH TASMIYA NIZAMUDDIN

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

463 2023021001041004 45 204103 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER-I

MMPBMSMAJ10341 Fundamentals of Marketing IA/Th 20/50 37 20/50 20 - - 100 57 - 57/100 4 B+ 6.4 25.6 c

MMPBMSMAJ10441 Principles of Management IA/Th 10/25 19 10/25 19 - - 50 38 - 38/50 2 A+ 8.6 17.2 x

MMPBMSOP10541 Financial Accounting IA/Th 20/50 23 20/50 21 - - 100 44 - 44/100 4 P 4.8 19.2 x

MMPBMSVSC10641 Personality Development IA/Th 10/25 12 10/25 17 - - 50 29 - 29/50 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

MMPBMSSEC10741 Business Economics IA/Th 10/25 18 10/25 11 - - 50 29 - 29/50 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

MMPENGAEC10121 English A: Business Communication Skills-I IA/Th 10/25 12 10/25 13 - - 50 25 - 25/50 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

MMPBMSVEC10941 Information Technology – I IA/Th 10/25 24 10/25 17 - - 50 41 - 41/50 2 O 9.2 18.4 x

MMPFCIKS10403 Indian Knowledge System- Heritage of India CCE - - - - 20/50 20 50 20 - 20/50 2 P 4 8 c

MMPCC10174 Climate Action through Waste Management CCE - - - - 20/50 AB 50 AB - AB/50 0 F 0 0 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :125.8 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

SEMESTER-II

MMPBMSMAJ20341 Marketing Management IA/Th 20/50 27 20/50 AB - - 100 27 - 27/100 0 F 0 0 c

MMPBMSMAJ20441 Business Environment IA/Th 10/25 21 10/25 10 - - 50 31 - 31/50 2 A 7.2 14.4 c

MMPBMSMIN20641 Human Resource Management & Development IA/Th 10/25 14 10/25 10 - - 50 24 - 24/50 2 C 5.3 10.6 c

MMPBMSOP20941 Business & Industrial Laws IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 22 - - 100 42 - 42/100 4 P 4.4 17.6 c

MMPBMSVSC21041 Macro Economics IA/Th 10/25 19 10/25 10 - - 50 29 - 29/50 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 c

MMPBMSSEC21141 Financial Literacy IA/Th 10/25 12 10/25 10 - - 50 22 - 22/50 2 P 4.8 9.6 c

MMPENGAEC20221 English A: Business Communication Skills II IA/Th 10/25 19 10/25 18 - - 50 37 - 37/50 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 c

MMPBMSVEC21241 Information Technology-II IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 10 - - 50 20 - 20/50 2 P 4 8 c

MMPCC20173 Disaster Management CCE - - - - 20/50 AB 50 AB - AB/50 0 F 0 0 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 TOTAL EGP :90.2 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 36 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -
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